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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/17/2009 All Day Sports Pratice Begins Harlowton High School
Sat 08/29/2009 All Day HS Volleyball Broadview/Lavina Showcase Broadview High School

Lavina High School
Wed 09/02/2009 1:00 pm Fall Team Pictures Harlowton High School
Thu 09/03/2009 7:00 pm VB Vs. Roundup Harlowton High School
Fri 09/11/2009 6:30 pm VB @ Broadview/Lavina Lavina High School
Sat 09/12/2009 6:30 pm VB Vs. Tri-Cities Harlowton High School
Thu 09/17/2009 6:30 pm VB Vs. Grass Range Harlowton High School
Sat 09/19/2009 2:45 pm VB @ Winifred Winifred High School
Sat 09/19/2009 7:15 pm VB @ Denton Denton High School
Fri 09/25/2009 7:15 pm VB Vs. Standford Harlowton High School
Sat 09/26/2009 6:30 pm VB @ Tri-Cities Moore High School
Fri 10/02/2009 6:30 pm VB Vs. Denton Harlowton High School
Sat 10/03/2009 TBD VB @ Park City Invite Laurel High School
Thu 10/08/2009 7:00 pm VB @ Roundup Roundup High School
Sat 10/10/2009 TBD VB @ Joliet Tourney Joliet High School
Tue 10/13/2009 6:30 pm VB Vs. Broadview/Lavina Harlowton High School
Sat 10/17/2009 6:30 pm VB @ Grass Range Grass Range High School
Fri 10/23/2009 6:30 pm VB Vs. Winifred Harlowton High School
Sat 10/24/2009 6:30 pm VB @ Standford Stanford High School
Thu 10/29/2009 10:00 am 5 C District VB @ Harlowton (see Harlo School web site

for complete bracket)
Harlowton High School

Fri 10/30/2009 All Day District VB @ Harlowton, see complete bracket on the
Harlowton School web page

Harlowton High School

Sat 10/31/2009 All Day District VB @ Harlowton (complete bracket can be seen
on Harlowton School web page

Harlowton High School

Thu 11/05/2009 11:30 am Southern C Divisional VB @ Absarokee (See complete
tournament bracket on Harlowton School's Web site

Absarokee High School

Fri 11/06/2009 TBD Divisional VB @ Absarokee (See complete tournament
bracket on Harlowton School's web site.)

Absarokee High School

Sat 11/07/2009 TBD Divisional VB @ Absarokee (See complete tournament
bracket on Harlowton School's web site.)

Absarokee High School

Thu 11/19/2009 6:30 pm Fall Sports Banquet Harlowton High School


